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Statutory Instruments

Arranged by Number

Statutory instruments 2009

1182 Cor.

3064 Cor.

Health care and associated
professions

Private international law

Statutory instruments 2010

2 (C.1) Cor.
17 Cor.
34 Cor.

44 Cor.
152 Cor

231 Cor.
234 Cor.

418 Cor
425 Cor
579 Cor.
640 Cor.

675 Cor.

789 Cor.

870 Cor.

895 Cor.

1087 Cor.
1156 Cor.
1192 Cor.
2007 Cor.
2628 Cor
2804 Cor
2937 Cor
2956 Cor

National lottery
National lottery

Prevention and suppression of
terrorism

Tribunals and inquiries

Terms and conditions of
employment

Health care and associated
professions

Health care and associated
professions

Police, England and Wales
National Health Service, England
Health and safety

Electronic communications
Broadcasting

Environmental protection, England
and Wales

Education, England

Social security

Marine pollution

Police

Education, England
Companies

Customs

Financial services and markets
Education, England

Criminal law

Criminal law

Statutory instruments 2011

22 Cor.
236 Cor.
581 Cor.

593 Cor.

Income tax
Cinema and films

Children and young persons,
England

Building societies

631 Cor.
633 (L.5) Cor.
1027 Cor.

1041 Cor

1043 Cor

1133 Cor.

1468 (W.173)(C.56)
1491

1501 (W.175)
1504 (W.176)
1514 (W.178) (C.57)
1565 (W.180)

1586 (W.182)(C.60)
1588 (W.183)
1589

1590

1591

1592

1593 (W.184)
1594

1595

1596

1597 (W.185) (C.61)
1598

1599

1600

1601

1602

1603

1604

1605 (W.186)
1606

1607

1608

1609

1610
1611
1612
1613

Friendly societies
Industrial and provident societies

Prevention and suppression of
terrorism

Magistrates’ courts, England and
Wales

Legal Services Commission,
England and Wales

Freedom of information
European Union
Mediation

Education, Wales

Transport and works, England
Transport, England

Housing, Wales
Education, Wales
Construction, Wales

Harbours, docks, piers and ferries,
Wales

Welsh language, Wales
Road traffic, Wales

Town and country planning,
England

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Welsh language, Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic
Construction, Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic
Climate change
Climate change
Road traffic

Food, Wales
Companies

Registration of births, deaths,
marriages, etc. England and Wales

Recovery of taxes
Customs and excise

Senior courts of England and Wales
County courts, England and Wales

Civil aviation

Road traffic

Road traffic

Financial services and markets




