Statutory Instruments			Friendly societies Industrial and provident societies
Arranged by Number		631 Cor.	Prevention and suppression of terrorism
0		633 (L.5) Cor.	Magistrates' courts, England and Wales
Statutory instruments 2009 1182 Cor. Health care and associated		1027 Cor.	Legal Services Commission, England and Wales
	professions	1041 Cor	Freedom of information
3064 Cor.	Private international law	1043 Cor	European Union
		1133 Cor.	Mediation
		1468 (W.173)(C.56)	Education, Wales
Statutory instruments 2010		1491	Transport and works, England Transport, England
2 (C.1) Cor.	National lottery	1501 (W.175)	Housing, Wales
17 Cor.	National lottery	1504 (W.176)	Education, Wales
34 Cor.	Prevention and suppression of terrorism	1514 (W.178) (C.57)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
44 Cor.	Tribunals and inquiries	1565 (W.180)	Harbours, docks, piers and ferries,
152 Cor	Terms and conditions of	1000 (111100)	Wales
132 COI	employment	1586 (W.182)(C.60)	Welsh language, Wales
231 Cor.	Health care and associated	1588 (W.183)	Road traffic, Wales
234 Cor.	professions Health care and associated	1589	Town and country planning, England
	professions	1590	Road traffic
418 Cor	Police, England and Wales	1591	Road traffic
425 Cor	National Health Service, England	1592	Road traffic
579 Cor.	Health and safety	1593 (W.184)	Welsh language, Wales
640 Cor.	Electronic communications	1594	Road traffic
	Broadcasting	1595	Road traffic
675 Cor.	Environmental protection, England and Wales	1596	Road traffic
789 Cor.	Education, England	1597 (W.185) (C.61)	Construction, Wales
870 Cor.	Social security	1598	Road traffic
895 Cor.	Marine pollution	1599	Road traffic
1087 Cor.	Police	1600	Road traffic
1156 Cor.	Education, England	1601	Road traffic
1192 Cor.	Companies	1602	Climate change
2007 Cor.	Customs	1603	Climate change
2628 Cor	Financial services and markets	1604	Road traffic
2804 Cor	Education, England	1605 (W.186)	Food, Wales
2937 Cor	Criminal law	1606	Companies
2956 Cor	Criminal law	1607	Registration of births, deaths, marriages, etc. England and Wales
		1608	Recovery of taxes Customs and excise
Statutory instruments 2011 22 Cor. Income tax		1609	Senior courts of England and Wales County courts, England and Wales
236 Cor.	Cinema and films	1610	Civil aviation
581 Cor.		1611	Road traffic
301 CUL.	Children and young persons, England	1612	Road traffic
593 Cor.	Building societies	1613	Financial services and markets